INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION KUP MINI 2024

SKOPJE, 29/9/2024

Event 4

9/29/2024 - 15:55

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank

CATEGORY A

1.
2.

IDRIZAJ, Erina
ABAZI, Erda

CATEGORY B

1.

2.
3.
4,

KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
HOXHA, Adora
IBRAHIMI, Esma
MAMUCHEVSKA, Tea

CATEGORY C

=

© N OMLON

EMINI, Lisa

KASTRATI, Riga
GERGUR, Tuana
STAVRESKA, Georgina
BARDHAJ, Hana
KUKUNESHOSKA, Tija
GRUJOSKA, Viktoriija
RISTOSKA, Risima

CATEGORY D

ABAZI, Parga
MARINKOVIC, Lena
PLLANA, Ana
ANASTASOVSKA, Anja
JANKOSKA, Matea
MILOSEVSKA, Lena
SPARAVALO, Simeona
GRPCEVSKI, Lana
AZEMI, Ornela
NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena
STOJANOSKA, Dafina
FILEVA, Dora
VLASHKI, Kalina
STAVRESKA, Jana

CATEGORY E

©ONOoOOA LN

BRYMA, Ema
MILAN, Matja

VUKOVIC, Djina

EARTA XHAFA,
KOSTOVSKA, Kaja
ISMAILI, Stina
JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara
NEDELKOVSKA, Martina

YB

07
09

08
09
09
09

10
11
10
11
11
10
10
11

13
13
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
15
15
14

PRISHTINA
PRISHTINA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Sc Step

Sc Step
PK.Vardar2018

Sc Step

Sc Step

ILIRIDA
PK.Vardar2018
PRISHTINA

PK 3 Disciplini

PK Struga

S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola

Sc Step

Sveti Nikola

Sc Step

Neptun

DELFIN

PVK Orion

Leskovac

ATLANTIDA

Sc Step

Neptun

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
PK Struga

Aqua Pro

S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola

SC ALOHA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Leskovac

Sc Step

PK Mladost

SC DELFINI
PK.Vardar2018
PK.Vardar2018

Time Pts

31.06
35.70

33.46
33.74
36.00
39.10

34.93
3551
35.61
36.22
41.74
44,96
47.73
49.54

33.65
36.73
37.36
38.80
38.94
41.06
43.62
43.85
45.71
46.34
46.85
49.24
58.51
1:03.62

43.63
43.93
4450
44,96
45.25
47.24
52.50
53.06
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION KUP MINI 2024
SKOPJE, 29/9/2024

Event 4, Girls, 50m Backstroke, CATEGORY E

Rank YB Time Pts
9. POPOV, Katja 15 PK.Vardar2018 54.21
10. XHAQKAJ, Rea 15 SC ALOHA 54.84
11. KUKUNESHOSKA, Mona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 54.94
12. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14  Leskovac 55.01
13. DUGALIKJ, Jana 15 ATLANTIDA 57.75
14. KADRIU, Elsa 14  PK Struga 1:02.61
DSQ IBRAHIMI, Buna 15 PRISHTINA
DSQ ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14  Leskovac
CATEGORY F
1. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK Struga 48.72
2. MAGDIS, Darija 16  PK 3 Disciplini 52.25
3. CVIETIKY, Katja 16 PK.Vardar2018 52.95
4. KERMICHIEVA, Nina 16  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.01
5. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 55.40
6. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 PK.Vardar2018 58.34
7. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 59.74
8. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 PK.Vardar2018 1:02.66
9. MEHMETI, Lea 17  Sc Step 1:15.02
10. CAKAR, Antonia 16 PK Struga 1:15.71
DSQ QERIMI, Stina 17  Sc Step
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